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Venture Capital

KSBCI 

Program  EOT Amount 

NX Prenatal Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,500,000.00$      

PowerTech Water, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 749,998.70$         

Personal Medicine Plus Inc. KSTC KYMVF 228,688.00$         

Resound, Corp KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Healthcare Asset Network, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 752,468.25$         

Beltways, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 499,999.57$         

VividCharts Inc. KSTC KYMVF 249,995.66$         

GoWild Alpha Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

DesiCorp Inc KSTC KYMVF 750,000.00$         

Bexion Pharmaceuticals, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,500,000.00$      

Victory Foods Holdings PBC KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

FreshFry Inc. KSTC KYMVF 499,999.91$         

Untitled Holding Company KSTC KYMVF 474,610.50$         

GoWild Alpha Inc. KSTC KYMVF 130,000.00$         

Louisville Vegan Jerky Co. L.L.C. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Yornest, Inc KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Personal Medicine Plus Inc. KSTC KYMVF 99,998.90$           

WearWare, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 75,000.00$           

To The Market/Survivor Made Goods, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 249,999.12$         

Avana Health, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Purchase Inc KSTC KYMVF 449,999.70$         

PowerTech Water, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 350,000.00$         

Narratize Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Ujon Inc. KSTC KYMVF 175,000.00$         

Fibonacci LLC KSTC KYMVF 225,000.00$         

DesiCorp Inc KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

DGB Tenn LLC KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

GoodMaps Inc. KSTC KYMVF 550,000.00$         

Innovative Therapeutix, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Forecastr Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,000,000.00$      

IribaMaps Inc. KSTC KYMVF 450,000.00$         

ADEM Technologies, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 249,999.97$         

Virtual Peaker Inc. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Personal Medicine Plus Inc. KSTC KYMVF 299,999.80$         

AboutBit Inc KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Parasight System Inc. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Bexion Pharmaceuticals, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,000,000.00$      

WearWare, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 300,000.00$         

Fibonacci LLC KSTC KYMVF 275,000.00$         

PCC Hydrogen Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Flamel AI, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Fixle, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Sage Health Labs, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Fooji, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Value Buddy Inc. KSTC KYMVF 400,000.00$         

IribaMaps Inc. KSTC KYMVF 400,000.00$         

Wicked Sheets, LLC KSTC KYMVF 300,000.00$         

PowerTech Water, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,400,000.00$      

Beltways, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,950,000.00$      

Bert Thin Films, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 499,999.12$         
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DesiCorp Inc KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Gun Media Holdings, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 476,828.91$         

Narratize Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,000,000.00$      

Stucco Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Sunflower Fuels, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

To The Market/Survivor Made Goods, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 999,996.45$         

Valent Systems Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Kyndly Technologies KSTC KYMVF 300,000.00$         

Untitled Holding Company KSTC KYMVF 649,999.33$         

RedLeaf Biologics, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 999,996.10$         

Aquisense Inc. KSTC KYMVF 750,000.00$         

ParkPay USA, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

GoodMaps Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,000,000.00$      

Revolution RE, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 999,998.37$         

Resonate Recordings, LLC KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

SoFab Inks Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

ToddCares, Inc KSTC KYMVF 334,995.00$         

Verity Technologies, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Kanbol, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 420,823.78$         

Liberate Medical, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 1,549,999.29$      

Another Nine Holdings, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

Wicked Sheets, LLC KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Atlanta BB Holdings LLC KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

DesiCorp, Inc KSTC KYMVF 999,998.91$         

Fireroad Holdings, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 499,999.53$         

Nousynapse Pharmaceuticals, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 500,000.00$         

Simbro Technologies, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 999,999.56$         

Level 6 Holdings, Inc. KSTC KYMVF 374,999.78$         

Immersive Audiology, Inc KSTC KYMVF 250,000.00$         

TOTAL CLOSED FUNDS 40,643,392.21$    

 KSBCI Support 

Amount 

KY Loan Participation Program 200,000.00$         

KY Collateral Support Program 9,780,284.29$      

KY Matching Venture Fund Program 40,643,392.21$    

50,623,676.50$    

Fund Used By Program


